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XIX COPA FEDERACION DE CLUBES UNEATLÁNTICO
Maliaño, 2 - 3/3/2024

Puntos XVIII Copa Federación de Clubes Todas las pruebas

Todos, Abs.
1. C.N. Torrelavega 01119 1.545,50
2. C.N. Camargo 00124 1.297,50
3. C.N. Astillero 00650 1.098,00
4. A. Cantabra Nat. 00413 1.032,00
5. Castro Natación 01703 528,00
6. A.D. Waterpolo Santoña 01090 506,00
7. C.N. Medio Cudeyo 01224 315,00
8. C.N. Usrpt Bahia Ostende P0610 224,00
9. C.N. Playa Salve P0608 223,00

10. Pretium Ribamontan Swim Club 01684 177,00
11. C.N. Corrales 01252 164,00
12. A. Campurriana Natacion 01125 68,00
13. C.N. La Marina Depromur 01390 -

Pielagos Natacion 01138 -

Masc., Abs.
1. C.N. Torrelavega 01119 835,00
2. C.N. Camargo 00124 618,00
3. A. Cantabra Nat. 00413 558,00
4. C.N. Astillero 00650 467,00
5. A.D. Waterpolo Santoña 01090 315,00
6. Castro Natación 01703 271,00
7. C.N. Medio Cudeyo 01224 209,00
8. Pretium Ribamontan Swim Club 01684 104,00
9. C.N. Playa Salve P0608 90,00

10. C.N. Corrales 01252 76,00
11. C.N. Usrpt Bahia Ostende P0610 71,00
12. A. Campurriana Natacion 01125 68,00
13. C.N. La Marina Depromur 01390 -

Pielagos Natacion 01138 -

Fem., Abs.
1. C.N. Torrelavega 01119 710,50
2. C.N. Camargo 00124 679,50
3. C.N. Astillero 00650 631,00
4. A. Cantabra Nat. 00413 474,00
5. Castro Natación 01703 257,00
6. A.D. Waterpolo Santoña 01090 191,00
7. C.N. Usrpt Bahia Ostende P0610 153,00
8. C.N. Playa Salve P0608 133,00
9. C.N. Medio Cudeyo 01224 106,00

10. C.N. Corrales 01252 88,00
11. Pretium Ribamontan Swim Club 01684 73,00
12. C.N. La Marina Depromur 01390 -

A. Campurriana Natacion 01125 -
Pielagos Natacion 01138 -


